

Present: Sh. KS Mand adv, counsel for applicant.

First bail application under section 438 Cr.p.c received by entrustment. It be checked and registered. Let notice of the same to State be issued for 15.10.2019. Record be also called for the dated fixed.

Paramjit Kaur
ASJ/TT/UID-PB0134

Date of Order 10.10.2019

Neha, Stenographer-III