

PBSAA10013512021
Gurpreet Singh Vs. State of Punjab

BA 297 2021

Present: Sh. Ajit Singh Lyallpuri, Adv, counsel for the accused
Sh. SS Virk, ld. APP for the State

An application for correction of typing mistake filed by ld.
Counsel for the applicant/accused today.

In view of the contents mentioned in the application, the
application for correction of typing mistake stands allowed.

Reply to bail application today. On request, case is adjourned
to 28.07.2021 for consideration on bail application.

Date: 27.07.2021

Rajesh Sharma
Stenographer-III

(Nidhi Saini)
Judicial Magistrate Ist Class,
Kharar. UID-PB0382