

Bikramjit Singh vs. State (BA)

Present: Sh.RS Bhogal, cl for the applicant

Fresh bail application, filed today. Be registered. Notice of the same be issued to the State for 2.11.2023.

Date of Order: 23.10.2023

Mukesh, JW

(Sandeep Singh Jossan)
Additional District and Sessions Judge,
Hoshiarpur
UID NO . PB00150