

JATINDER LAL @ JATINDER @ RINKA VS STATE OF PUNJAB etc.

Present: Sh. R.K. MALHOTRA Advocate for the applicant.
Sh. Nitin Berry Addl. PP for the State.

As described by the Ld. Addl. PP for the State accused has been arrested in FIR No. 33 dated 03.06.2024. As such production warrants of accused be issued for 30.10.2024.

Date of Order: 19.10.2024
Gurpreet kaur, Steno

(Amit Kumar Garg)
Additional Sessions Judge
UID No. PB0260