

Niraj Kumar Vs. State BA 2972

Present: Sh. Gobind Jaswal, Adv. Ld. counsel for applicant.
Sh. Rajneesh Salaria, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

The Bar association has suspended the work for today. Record not received despite order. Record be called for 10.11.2025.

Date of Order: 31.10.2025

Rajni-Steno

(Dr.Mandeep Mittal)
Additional Sessions Judge,
Hoshiarpur
UID No. PB00216